


<p>कोल इण्डिया लिमिटेड कंपनी सचिवालय 3 तल्ला, कोर-2, प्रेमिसेस-04-एमआर, प्लॉट-ए एफ-III, एक्शन एरिया-1A, न्यूटाउन, रजरहट, कोलकाता-700156, फोन-0332324555, ईमेल: <a href="mailto:complianceofficer.cil@coalindia.in">complianceofficer.cil@coalindia.in</a> वेबसाइट: <a href="http://www.coalindia.in">www.coalindia.in</a> सी आई एन - L23109WB1973GOI028844</p>	 <p>एक महारत्न कंपनी A Maharatna Company</p>	<p><b>Coal India Limited Company Secretariat</b> Regd. Office: 3rd floor, Core-2 Premises no-04-MAR, Plot no-AF-III, Action Area-1A, Newtown, Rajarhat, Kolkata-700156 PHONE; 033-2324-5555, E-MAIL: <a href="mailto:complianceofficer.cil@coalindia.in">complianceofficer.cil@coalindia.in</a> WEBSITE: <a href="http://www.coalindia.in">www.coalindia.in</a> CIN- <a href="http://www.coalindia.in">L23109WB1973GOI028844</a></p>
--	--	--

**Ref.No.CIL:XI(D):4157/4156:2024:**

**Dated:26.10.2024**

To,  
Listing Department,  
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,  
14<sup>th</sup> Floor, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400001  
Scrip Code 533278

To,  
Listing Department,  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051.  
Ref: ISIN – INE522F01014

**Sub: Newspaper publication of Un-audited Financial Results of Coal India Limited(Standalone & Consolidated) for the 2<sup>nd</sup> Quarter and Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> Sep'2024**

Dear Sir,

We are enclosing hard copies of newspaper publication issued on 26<sup>th</sup> Oct'2024 in one English newspaper namely "MINT" All Editions, and Bengali newspaper i.e. "AAJKAL" publishing Un-audited Financial Results of Coal India Limited(Standalone & Consolidated) for the 2nd Quarter and Half Year ended 30th Sep'2024

This is for your information and record please.

Yours faithfully,

(बी पी दुबे/B.P Dubey)

कंपनी सचिव/ Company Secretary  
कम्प्लायंस ऑफिसर/& Compliance Officer

**Encl: As above**





**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS**  
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.08.2024	30.09.2023 Restated A	30.09.2024	30.09.2023 Restated A	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	30672.88	36464.61	32776.41	67137.49	68759.62	142323.98
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	8153.37	14147.21	10335.79	22300.58	23720.98	48812.61
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	8153.37	14147.21	10335.79	22300.58	23720.98	48812.61
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6289.10	10959.47	8048.64	17248.57	18576.67	37402.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5691.96	11028.53	8000.36	16720.49	18712.39	36986.84
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share ₹ 10/- each)	6162.73	6162.73	6162.73	6162.73	6162.73	6162.73
7	Other Equity						76567.05
8	Earnings per share (EPS) ( of ₹ 10 /-each)*						
	Basic: (in ₹)	10.21	17.78	13.06	27.99	30.14	60.69
	Diluted: (in ₹)	10.21	17.78	13.06	27.99	30.14	60.69

\* EPS is not annualised for the quarter and half year ended  
Notes to the unaudited consolidated financial results:  
^ The accounting for stripping activity adjustment was revised from the fourth quarter of FY 2023-24, and hence the figures for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 have been restated. Reconciliation of the restated profit for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 is given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Previously reported profit for the period/year	6813.50	14754.90	6813.50	14754.90
Depreciation/amortization/ impairment expense	415.40	803.76	415.40	803.76
Stripping activity adjustment	(1,901.18)	(4,962.40)	(1,901.18)	(4,962.40)
Current tax	(39.42)	(370.34)	(39.42)	(370.34)
Deferred tax	290.06	736.85	290.06	736.85
Restated profit for the period/ year	8048.64	18547.03	8048.64	18547.03
Previously reported Earnings per share (EPS)	11.03	23.97	11.03	23.97
Restated Earnings per share (EPS)	13.06	30.14	13.06	30.14

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS**  
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.08.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	315.02	389.71	293.99	704.73	629.74	1516.38
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4078.94	121.18	2246.26	4200.12	3224.41	16042.12
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4078.94	121.18	2246.26	4200.12	3224.41	16042.12
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4133.97	87.46	2196.19	4221.43	3114.21	15766.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax )]	4122.99	79.60	2173.35	4202.59	3083.56	15718.00
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share ₹ 10/- each)	6162.73	6162.73	6162.73	6162.73	6162.73	6162.73
7	Other Equity						11163.00
8	Earnings per share (EPS) ( of ₹ 10 /-each)*						
	Basic: (in ₹)	6.71	0.14	3.56	6.85	5.05	25.58
	Diluted: (in ₹)	6.71	0.14	3.56	6.85	5.05	25.58

\* EPS is not annualised for the quarter and half year ended  
Notes:  
1. The above are the extracts of the detailed formats of Consolidated (including subsidiaries/ share in jointly controlled entities) and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30-09-2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30-09-2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the Company's website.  
Company's website : [www.coalindia.in](http://www.coalindia.in)  
BSE Limited : [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)  
NSE Limited : [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)  
2. The above consolidated unaudited financial results, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 25-10-2024. As required under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, the Statutory Auditors have reviewed the above consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30-09-2024.  
3. The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. (For detailed notes refer to the websites mentioned in Note 1 above).  
Date : 25-10-2024  
Chairman - Cum - Managing Director & CEO (P.M. Prasad) (DIN - 08073913)  
Director (Finance) & CFO (Mukesh Agrawal) (DIN - 10199741)

**M.P. ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED**  
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking)  
45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal - 462 011, Madhya Pradesh, CIN: U45203MP2004SGC016758  
MPRDC Ph. No. : 0755-2527290, 2765205 (EPBX) Fax : 0755-2572643, Website : [www.mprdc.gov.in](http://www.mprdc.gov.in)  
NIT No. : 9777/660/MPRDC/Procu/2024 Bhopal, Date : 24.10.2024

**NOTICE INVITING TENDERS**  
Madhya Pradesh Road Development Corporation Limited (MPRDC) Bhopal invites online tender for following works.

S. No.	Name of Work	PAC Value (in INR Lakhs)	Bid Security (EMD) (in INR Lakhs)	Cost of Bid Document (in Rs.)	Period of Completion Including Rainy Season (In Months)
1.	Zonal Work under MPRDC Division Gwalior for 08 roads.	345.00	3.45	345.00	12
2.	Zonal Work under MPRDC Division Sagar (Group -1) for 16 roads.	313.00	3.13	313.00	12
3.	Zonal Work under MPRDC Division Shahdol for 05 roads.	300.00	3.00	300.00	12
4.	Zonal Work under MPRDC Division Sagar (Group -2) for 08 roads	233.00	2.33	233.00	12

The dates for purchase, submission, etc. are mentioned in the key dates. Tender forms can be purchased online only upto 15:30 hrs. on 28.11.2024 from website [www.mptenders.gov.in](http://www.mptenders.gov.in). The bidders have to submit the Technical bid as well as Financial Bid online only. The Addendum/Corrigendum (if any) shall only be published on the website of [www.mptenders.gov.in](http://www.mptenders.gov.in) only. If holiday is declared by Govt. of M.P. on the date of opening, the same will automatically be shifted to subsequent working days.  
MPRDC reserves the right to accept/reject any/all tenders without assigning any reason thereof.  
M.P. Madhyam/117035/2024  
**MANAGING DIRECTOR**

**Jubilant Pharmova Limited**  
Regd. Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula, District Amroha - 244 223 (U.P.) | CIN : L24116UP1978PLC004624  
Website: [www.jubilantpharmova.com](http://www.jubilantpharmova.com) | Email: [investors@jubl.com](mailto:investors@jubl.com) | Tel: +91-5924-267437

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 September 2024**

**Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results** (₹ in million)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30 September	30 June	30 September	30 September	30 September	31 March
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	2024	2024	2023	2024	2023	2024
Total income from operations	17,523	17,317	16,803	34,840	32,672	67,029
Net profit before tax and exceptional items	1,586	1,038	980	2,624	1,232	3,394
Net profit before tax (after exceptional items)	1,444	4,997	980	6,441	1,232	1,705
Net profit after tax and exceptional items	1,025	4,818	621	5,843	681	727
Total comprehensive income after tax (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income/(loss) after tax)	1,325	4,779	963	6,104	1,121	1,271
Equity share capital	158	158	158	158	158	158
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (other equity)						54,181
Earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualized for the quarters)						
Basic (₹)	6.47	30.44	3.94	36.91	4.34	4.87
Diluted (₹)	6.46	30.35	3.94	36.81	4.34	4.86

**Standalone Unaudited Financial Results** (₹ in million)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30 September	30 June	30 September	30 September	30 September	31 March
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	2024	2024	2023	2024	2023	2024
Total income from operations	1,657	1,667	1,863	3,324	4,037	7,847
Net profit before tax and exceptional items	166	-	2	166	25	417
Net profit/(loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	166	(112)	2	54	25	417
Net profit/(loss) after tax and exceptional items	105	(102)	(4)	3	15	316
Total comprehensive income/(loss) after tax (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive loss after tax)	103	(104)	(6)	(1)	11	311
Equity share capital	159	159	159	159	159	159
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (other equity)						23,586
Earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualized for the quarters)						
Basic (₹)	0.66	(0.64)	(0.03)	0.02	0.09	1.99
Diluted (₹)	0.66	(0.64)	(0.03)	0.02	0.09	1.99

**Notes:**  
1. The consolidated and the standalone unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 24 October 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 25 October 2024. The consolidated and the standalone unaudited financial results were subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated and the standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the consolidated and the standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024 is available under Investors section of our website at [www.jubilantpharmova.com](http://www.jubilantpharmova.com) and Financial Results at Corporates section of [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).  
Place : Noida  
Date : 25 October 2024  
**For Jubilant Pharmova Limited**  
**Priyavrat Bhartia**  
Managing Director

**NW NEXT MEDIAWORKS LIMITED**

Regd Office: Unit 701 A, 7th Floor, Tower-2, Indiabulls Finance Centre, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai – 400 013  
Email ID : [investor.communication@radioone.in](mailto:investor.communication@radioone.in) Website : [www.nextmediaworks.com](http://www.nextmediaworks.com)  
CIN: L22100MH1981PLC024052 Tel No: 022-44104104

Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024  
(INR in Lacs except Earnings per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six months ended		
	September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations	845	933	808	1,778	1,706	3,837
Loss before exceptional items and tax	(766)	(745)	(720)	(1,511)	(1,400)	(2,685)
Loss before tax after exceptional items	(766)	(745)	(1,156)	(1,511)	(1,836)	(3,872)
Loss after tax after Non-Controlling Interest for the period (after exceptional items)	(457)	(447)	(647)	(904)	(1,050)	(2,218)
Total Comprehensive loss after Non-Controlling Interest	(459)	(446)	(641)	(905)	(1,046)	(2,213)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - INR 10/- per share)	6,689	6,689	6,689	6,689	6,689	6,689
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as per last audited balance sheet						(15,477)
Loss Per Share (of INR 10/- each)	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	
Basic and Diluted	(0.68)	(0.67)	(0.97)	(1.35)	(1.57)	(3.32)

Note: Above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' websites and Company's website:  
[www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)  
[www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)  
[www.nextmediaworks.com](http://www.nextmediaworks.com)

**Notes:**  
1 The above un-audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on October 25, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above results pursuant to Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, "SEBI (LODR)" as amended and have issued an unmodified review conclusion.  
2 The consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.

**Additional Information on Standalone financial results is as follows :-**

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six months ended		
	September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations						
Loss before tax	(131)	(131)	(885)	(262)	(996)	(1,245)
Loss after tax	(131)	(131)	(885)	(262)	(996)	(1,245)
Total Comprehensive Loss	(131)	(131)	(885)	(262)	(996)	(1,245)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Praveen Someshwar**  
Chairman  
DIN: 01802656

Place: New Delhi  
Date: October 25, 2024

**Chart a course to clarity!**

Data rich, visual reporting with **Mint Plain Facts**

Read only on **mint**



